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500 $31.6500 2,393,315
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100 $31.6800 2,343,515 0.0199% 

200 $31.6800 2,343,315 0.0199% 

6,900 $31.8000 
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   300 $31.8000 2,317,015 0.0197% 

800 $31.8000 2,316,215 0.0197% 

100 $31.8000 2,316,115 0.0197% 

500 $31.8000 2,315,615 0.0197% 

700 $31.8000 2,314,915 0.0197% 

6,200 $31.8000 2,308,715 0.0196% 

600 $31.8000 2,308,115 0.0196% 

100 $31.8000 2,308,015 0.0196% 
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